25 April 2024 Thursday

33rd Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium
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Horse Name
1.AYURNAVAT
2 KIZIMGINAR
3.SIESTRA (Kosmaz)
4 WINTER SUNSHINE (Kosmaz)
5.LACUCARACHA (Kosmaz)
6.SPAS (Kosmaz)
7 LAURACEOUS (Kosmaz)
8.KATHERINA
9.TANGUL HANIM
10.HOEYON (Kosmaz)
11.IRO (Kosmaz)
12.LONDON POWER
13.MOON EFFECT (Kosmaz)
14.ROCKET FUEL
15.SHIELD MAIDEN (Kosmaz)

5ygrm
4ybm
5ybm
5ychm
4ybm
4ybm
5ybm
5ybm
5ybm
4ychm
4ybm
4ybm
4ybm
4ybm
4ychm

Entries

Condition 4/Female

1.)192.000 &
1)33.120 &

Sire
NATIVE KHAN (FR) - AWESOME SIX (USA)
VENDIP (USA) - MAGNOLIA
VENDIP (USA) - SEHRAZAT
PRACTICAL JOKE (USA) - RHNESHARK (USA)
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - LA BOHEVE
CAPTAINRIO (GB) - ALAZIM
FAST'N FAMOUS (AUS) - DIOOS
PAPA CLEM(USA) - ART'S LADY (USA)
DEGIRVENDEREL - SAHRA
CORINTHAN (USA) - AMANOS
MARCAVHLLY (USA) - SABBATH (USA)
CUVEE (USA) - LAMTTA (GB)
LION HEART (USA) - LAKE BAIKAL
MALI - SIBA
LUXOR - ATESHATUN

52,50 kg, 60 kg, 61 kg,

2.)76.800 v

2)13248 ¢
Dam Weight
61  GUL.GULERCE
60  BIR. GCINAROGLU
59  NEH.ORHON
59  O.ZTEKINALP
58  O.BIN. YURTSEVER
58  HAY.KARAVAZ|
56  FIR.YILDIRIM
55  MUR.TORUN
55  ZEK.UYGUR
54  BUS.SAMLI
54  ESR ATMAN
54  RUK ATAS
54  AYC.ERKOC
54  ZEK SOKMEN
54  EMR.AGUN

3.)38.400 ¢
3.)6624 ¢

Owner
S.ZAMNASOGLU
MEH.KAYA
O.GIRISKIN
K KORKMAZ
ZTEMUCIN
OFARUK TAN
E.ERGUNAY
E.DIBLEN
R.YILDIZ
FAH.CEYLAN
MUR.AYDOGDI
K KORKMAZ
MDIREKLI
ARCAKAR
SALTUNBAS

Antalya Racecourse (3rd Day)

1400 Dirt (Polytrack)
4.)19.200 ¢
4)3312¢

Trainer RT Last6 Race Last Race Date
84 21614 05.04.2024
78 12123 05.04.2024
62 119346  23.04.2024
45 16253  20.04.2024
58 29.03.2024
83 151217 12.03.2024
65 37  11.04.2024
59 73 12.04.2024
34 80679 08.03.2024
43 84563 11.04.2024
42 8 12.04.2024
55 - 12.04.2024
43 208-08 13.04.2024
35 0 12.04.2024
74 222211 15.10.2023



